CITY OF JONESBORO		P.O. BOX 1845			CHANGE ORDER NO.		1
		JONESBORG	D, AR 72403				
PO NUMBER	36776	DATE PREP	ARED	2/1/2010	PROJECT NAME	Warner Ave 0	Detention
					(Oakhill Terrrace	Detention Facility	()
NAME AND AD	DRESS OF CO	NTRACTOR					
isher & Arnold	, Inc.						
9180 Crestwyn	Hills Drive, N	1emphis, TN	38125				
DESCRIPTION C	F WORK INC	LUDED IN CO	ONTRACT				
A. Addition	al fee requir	ed to comple	te Professional S	ervices Agreeme	ent dated August 1	7, 2006	
3.							
) .							
.							
HANGES ORD	ERED AND R	EASON ORDE	RED (List Individ	lual Changes as	A, B, C, D, etc.)		
cnacifica	•			•	survey, and for fin	•	
3. 	•			•	survey, and for fin I check the downst	•	
3. 	•			•	• •	•	Revised
3. :. o.	•	documents.	Update the HE	C-RAS model and	I check the downst	ream results	Revised Estimated
Bid	•	documents. Original	Update the HE	C-RAS model and	check the downst	ream results Original	ł
Bid Item	itions and bio	Original Estimated	Contract Unit	Revised Estimated	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated	Estimated
Bid Item No.	Unit	Original Estimated	Contract Unit Price	Revised Estimated Quantity	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
Bid Item No.	Unit	Original Estimated	Contract Unit Price	Revised Estimated Quantity	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
Bid Item No. A. A. A. 3.	Unit	Original Estimated	Contract Unit Price	Revised Estimated Quantity	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
Bid Item No. A. A. A.	Unit	Original Estimated	Contract Unit Price	Revised Estimated Quantity	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
Bid Item No. A. A. S.	Unit	Original Estimated	Contract Unit Price	Revised Estimated Quantity	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
Bid Item No. A. A. A. A. A. A. A.	Unit	Original Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit Price	Revised Estimated Quantity	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost \$ 36,130.00	Estimated
Bid Item No. A. A. B. C. Original	Unit L.S.	Original Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit Price \$ 36,130.00	Revised Estimated Quantity TOTAL	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost \$ 36,130.00	Estimated
B. C. D. Bid Item No. A. A. A. B. C. D. E. Original Previous	Unit L.S.	Original Estimated Quantity	Contract Unit Price \$ 36,130.00	Revised Estimated Quantity TOTAL \$ 36,130.00	Negotiated C.O. Unit Price	Original Estimated Cost \$ 36,130.00	Estimated

days. New contract

THIS AGREEMENT SUBJECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS

Contract time increased by

days.